
SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR ARTS COLLEGE 

Principal 

Reg.No. F431/NDD/3/80/Est.-1990 

www.svmartscollege.in 
Svmartscollege@gmail.com 
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Ref. No.: 

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded) 

Sr.No. 

3 

Saraswati Education Society's 

5 

Name 

Dr.Anand Bhandare 

Tapankumar Mishra 

College Knowledge Resource Committee 

Dr.Vijay Uplenchwar 

Dr.Kiran Aineniwar 

Sanjay Sankneniwar 

(Naac Acc-B+CGPA 2.55) 

Designation 

President 

Secretary 

Member 

Tel : 02469-223339 (0ff.), 221930 (Resi.) 
Cell: 9822414529, 8888709881 

E-mail : dr.bhandare29@gmail.com 

Member 

Mandwa Road, Kinwat 431 804 
Nanded District 
Maharashtra State. 

Member 

Date: 

Mobile No. 

9822414529 

9850915309 

9404663111 

9881527678 

9881293549 

120 

Principal 
Saraswati Vidya Mandir 

Arts College.Kinwat 
Dist.Nanded 
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